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Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123E1-0200-0002-CM
N123F1-0250-0002-CM
N123G1-0300-0002-CM
N123H1-0400-0002-CM
N123J1-0500-0002-CM

Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123D2-0150-0002-CM
N123E2-0200-0002-CM
L123E2-0200-0502-CM
R123E2-0200-0502-CM
N123F2-0250-0002-CM
L123F2-0250-0502-CM

R123F2-0250-0502-CM
N123G2-0300-0002-CM
L123G2-0300-0502-CM
R123G2-0300-0502-CM
N123H2-0400-0002-CM
L123H2-0400-0502-CM
R123H2-0400-0502-CM
N123J2-0500-0002-CM
L123J2-0500-0502-CM

R123J2-0500-0502-CM

Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123F1-0250-0003-CR
N123G1-0300-0003-CR
N123H1-0400-0003-CR
N123J1-0500-0004-CR

Soort HM

1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135

Soort HM

1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135

Soort HM

1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 200/00-E1N-48

TN 300/00-G1N-48

TN 400/00-H1N-48
TN 500/00-J1N-48

- 48

Bestelnummer AMW

TN 200/00-E2N-48
TN 200/05-E2L-48
TN 200/05-E2R-48
TN 250/00-F2N-48
TN 250/05-F2L-48

TN 250/05-F2R-48
TN 300/00-G2N-48
TN 300/05-G2L-48
TN 300/05-G2R-48
TN 400/00-H2N-48
TN 400/05-H2L-48
TN 400/05-H2R-48
TN 500/00-J2N-48
TN 500/05-J2L-48

TN 500/05-J2R-48

- 48

Bestelnummer AMW

TN 300/00-G1N-48
TN 400/00-H1N-48
TN 500/00-J1N-48

Soort HM
5820 /5735

5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735

Soort HM

5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735

Soort HM

5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
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Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123F2-0250-0003-CR
L123F2-0250-0503-CR

R123F2-0250-0503-CR
N123G2-0300-0003-CR
L123G2-0300-0503-CR
R123G2-0300-0503-CR
N123H2-0400-0003-CR
L123H2-0400-0503-CR
R123H2-0400-0503-CR
N123J2-0500-0004-CR
L123J2-0500-0504-CR

R123J2-0500-0504-CR
N123K2-0600-0004-CR

Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123D2-0150-0001-GF
N123E2-0185-0001-GF
N123D2-0198-0002-GF
N123E2-0200-0002-GF
N123E2-0200-0004-GF
N123E2-0224-0002-GF
N123F2-0239-0002-GF
N123F2-0239-0004-GF
N123F2-0246-0003-GF
N123F2-0267-0002-GF
N123F2-0279-0003-GF
N123G2-0300-0002-GF
N123G2-0300-0004-GF
N123G2-0310-0002-GF
N123G2-0318-0002-GF
N123G2-0318-0004-GF
N123G2-0318-0008-GF
N123G2-0361-0003-GF
N123H2-0396-0002-GF
N123H2-0396-0004-GF
N123H2-0396-0008-GF

Soort HM

1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135

Soort HM
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 250/00-F2N-48
TN 250/05-F2L-48
TN 250/05-F2R-48
TN 300/00-G2N-48
TN 300/05-G2L-48
TN 300/05-G2R-48
TN 400/00-H2N-48
TN 400/05-H2L-48
TN 400/05-H2R-48
TN 500/00-J2N-48

TN 600/00-K2N-48

- 38

Bestelnummer AMW

TN 185/00-E2N-38
TN 200/00-E2N-38

TN 224/00-E2N-38

TN 300/00-G2N-38

TN 318/00-G2N-38

Soort HM

5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735

5820/ 5735

d WK

Soort HM

5820

5820 /5735 /9605

5820

5820/ 5735/ 9605

5820
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Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123H2-0400-0002-GF
N123H2-0400-0004-GF
N123H2-0452-0002-GF
N123H2-0470-0005-GF
N123H2-0475-0004-GF
N123H2-0475-0008-GF
N123H2-0480-0005-GF
N123H2-0500-0002-GF
N123H2-0500-0004-GF
N123J2-0541-0002-GF
N123J2-0556-0005-GF
N123K2-0600-0002-GF
N123K2-0600-0004-GF
N123K2-0635-0005-GF
N123K2-0635-0008-GF
N123K2-0714-0008-GF
N123L2-0792-0008-GF
N123L2-0800-0002-GF

Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123G2-0300-0004-TM
N123H2-0400-0004-TM
N123H2-0400-0008-TM
N123J2-0500-0004-TM
N123J2-0500-0008-TM
N123K2-0600-0004-TM
N123K2-0600-0008-TM
N123L2-0800-0008-TM
N123L2-0800-0012-TM

Soort HM
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125

Soort HM

4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135
4225/ 2135

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 400/00-H2N-38

TN 500/00-H2N-38

TN 600/00-K2N-38

TN 800/00-L2N-38

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 300/04-G2N-88
TN 400/04-H2N-88
TN 400/08-H2N-88
TN 500/04-J2N-88
TN 500/08-J2N-88
TN 600/04-K2N-88
TN 600/08-K2N-88
TN 800/08-L2N-88
TN 800/12-L2N-88

d WK

Soort HM

5820 /5735 /9605

5820

5820

9605

Soort HM

5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
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Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123E2-0200-RO
N123E2-0239-RO
N123F2-0300-RO
N123F2-0318-RO
N123H2-0396-RO
N123H2-0400-RO
N123H2-0450-RO
N123H2-0475-RO
N123H2-0500-RO
N123J2-0600-RO
N123J2-0635-RO
N123K2-0714-RO
N123L2-0800-RO

Bestelnummer CoroCut
N123G1-0300-0002-GE
N123G1-0318-0002-GE
N123H1-0400-0002-GE
N123H1-0470-0002-GE
N123H1-0500-0002-GE
N123J1-0600-0002-GE

Bestelnummer CoroCut

N123G1-030004-S01025
N123H1-040004-S01025
N123H1-050004-S01025
N123J1-060004-S01025
N123L1-080008-S01025

Soort HM
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125

Soort CBN
CB20
CB20
CB20
CB20
CB20
CB20

Soort PKD
7015
7015
7015
7015
7015

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 200/00-E2N-78

TN 300/00-F2N-78

TN 400/00-G2N-78

TN 500/00-H2N-78
TN 600/00-J2N-78

TN 800/00-L2N-78

]
B
B

Bestelnummer AMW

TN 300/00-G1N-380

TN 400/00-H1N-380

TN 500/00-H1N-380

TN 600/00-J1N-380
B2
=R
[

[T

Bestelnummer AMW
TN300/00-G1N-780
TN 400/00-H1N-780
TN 500/00-H1N-780
TN 600/00-J1N-780

Soort HM
5820

5820

5820

5820
5820

5820

Soort CBN
B125

B125

B125
B125

Soort PKD
D720
D720
D720
D720
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Bestelnummer CoroCut

N123F1-0300-RS
N123H1-0400-RS
N123H1-0500-RS
N123J1-0600-RS
N123L1-0800-RS

Bestelnummer CoroCut

N123F1-0300-RE
N123F1-0318-RE
N123H1-0400-RE
N123H1-0500-RE
N123J1-0600-RE
N123J1-0635-RE
N123L1-0800-RE

Soort PKD
CD10
CD10
CD10
CD10
CD10

Soort PKD
7015
7015
7015
7015
7015
7015
7015

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 300/00-F1N-780
TN 400/00-H1N-780
TN 500/00-H1N-780
TN 600/00-J1N-780
TN 800/00-L1N-780

Bestelnummer AMW
TN 300/00-F1N-780

TN 400/00-H1N-780
TN 500/00-H1N-780
TN 600/00-J1N-780

TN 800/00-L1N-780

Soort PKD
D720
D720
D720
D720
D720

Soort PKD
D720

D720
D720
D720

D720
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Bestelnummer Q-Cut
R151.2-200 20-5F
R151.2-200 12-5F
R/L151.2-200 15-5F
R/L151.2-200 08-5F
R/L151.2-200 05-5F
L151.2-200 20-5F
L151.2-200 12-5F
N151.2-200 5F

R151.2-250 20-5F
R151.2-250 12-5F
R/L151.2-250 08-5F
R/L151.2-250 05-5F
L151.2-250 20-5F
L151.2-250 12-5F
N151.2-250 5F

N151.2-300 5F

R/L151.2-300 12-5F
R/L151.2-300 08-5F
R/L151.2-300 05-5F

N151.2-400 5F

Bestelnummer Q-Cut
N151.2-200-5E
N151.2-250-5E
N151.2-300-5E
N151.2-400-5E
N151.2-500-5E

Soort HM

1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135

1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135

1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135
1125/2135

1125/2135

Soort HM

1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135
1125/ 2135

Bestelnummer AMW

LCMX 204212-R2

LCMX 204212-L.2
LCMX 204200-N2

LCMX 255612-R2

LCMX 255605-R/L2

LCMX 255612-L2
LCMX 255600-N2

LCMX 305600-N2
LCMX 305612-R/L2

LCMX 305605-R/L2

LCMX 405600-N2

- N3

Bestelnummer AMW
LCMX 204200-N3

LCMX 305600-N3
LCMX 407100-N3
LCMX 507300-N3

d

WK

Soort HM

5735

5735

5820/ 5735

5820

5820

5820
5820

5820/ 5735
5820

5820

5820/ 5735

Soort HM
5820/ 5735/ 9605

5820/5735
5820/5735
5820
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Bestelnummer Q-Cut
N151.2-250-4E
N151.2-300-4E
R151.2-300 05-4E
L151.2-300 05-4E
N151.2-400-4E
R151.2-400 05-4E
L151.2-400 05-4E
N151.2-500-4E
R151.2-500 05-4E
L151.2-500 05-4E
N151.2-600-4E
N151.2-800-4E

Bestelnummer Q-Cut
N151.2-185-20-4G
N151.2-200-20-4G
N151.2-215-20-4G
N151.2-265-25-4G
N151.2-300-25-4G
N151.2-400-30-G4
N151.2-500-40-G4
N151.2-600-50-G4
N151.2-800-60-G4

Soort HM
1125/2135/ H13A
1125/2135/ H13A
1125/2135/ H13A
1125/2135/ H13A
1125/2135/ H13A
1125/2135/H13A
1125/2135/H13A
1125/2135/H13A
1125/2135/H13A
1125/ 4225
1125/2135
1125/2135

Soort HM
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125
1125

Bestelnummer AMW
LCMX 255600-N4
LCMX 305600-N4
LCMX 305605-R4
LCMX 305605-L4
LCMX 407100-N4
LCMX 407100-R4
LCMX 407100-L4
LCMX 507300-N4

LCMX 608800-N4
LCMX 808800-N4

g U

Bestelnummer AMW
LCGX 184200-G4
LCGX 204200-G4
LCGX 214200-G4
LCGX 265200-G4
LCGX 305600-G4
LCGX 405600-G4
LCGX 507100-G4
LCGX 607300-G4
LCGX 808800-G4

4

Soort HM
5820/5735/9605/N
5820/5735/9605/N

5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735

5820/5735/9605/N

5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735

5820/5735/9605/N

5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735

Soort HM

5735
5820/5735
5735

5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735
5820/5735/N
5735
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Bestelnummer Q-Cut
N151.2-300-30-4P
N151.2-400-40-4P
N151.2-500-40-4P
N151.2-600-50-4P
N151.2-800-60-4P

Bestelnummer Q-Cut
N151.2-200-20-4U
N151.2-300-25-4U

Soort HM

1125/ H13A
1125/ H13A
1125/ H13A
1125/ H13A
1125/ H13A

Soort HM
235/ H13A
235/ H13A

Bestelnummer AMW
LCGX 305600-P4
LCGX 407100-P4
LCGX 507100-P4
LCGX 607300-P4
LCGX 808800-P4

Bestelnummer AMW
LBGX 204200-U4

LCGX 305600-U4

Soort HM
5820/ 5735
5820/ 5735
5735
5735/N
5735/N

Soort HM
5735 /5820

5735/5820


http://www.amwsystems.nl/

e e s M8
o

CoroCut®

o~ =

T-ax Q-Cut®

Bruto prijzen

AMW

Advanced Metal Workmg



http://www.amwsystems.nl/

AMY

Advanced Metal Working

—

Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123E1-0200-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 13.35/12.15 TN 200/00-E1N-48 5820/ 5735 11.55/11.55
N123F1-0250-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 13.75/12.50 - -
N123G1-0300-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 14.80/ 13.45 TN 300/00-G1N-48 5820/ 5735 12.80/12.80
N123H1-0400-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 15.70/ 14.25 TN 400/00-H1N-48 5820 /5735 13.60/ 13.60
N123J1-0500-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 16.55/ 15.05 TN 500/00-J1N-48 5820/ 5735 14.35/ 14.35
Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123D2-0150-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 20.30/18.45 - -
N123E2-0200-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 20.30/18.45 TN 200/00-E2N-48 5820 / 5735 17.55/17.55
L123E2-0200-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 20.30/18.45 TN 200/05-E2L-48 5820 / 5735 17.55/17.55
R123E2-0200-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 20.30/18.45 TN 200/05-E2R-48 5820 / 5735 17.55/17.55
N123F2-0250-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 20.90/19.00 TN 250/00-F2N-48 5820/ 5735 18.05/ 18.05
L123F2-0250-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 20.90/19.00 TN 250/05-F2L-48 5820 / 5735 18.05/ 18.05
R123F2-0250-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 20.90/19.00 TN 250/05-F2R-48 5820/ 5735 18.05/ 18.05
N123G2-0300-0002-CM 1125 / 2135 22.50/20.45 TN 300/00-G2N-48 5820 / 5735 19.40/19.40
L123G2-0300-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 22.50/20.45 TN 300/05-G2L-48 5820/ 5735 19.40/19.40
R123G2-0300-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 22.50/ 20.45 TN 300/05-G2R-48 5820 / 5735 19.40/19.40
N123H2-0400-0002-CM 1125 /2135 23.85/21.65 TN 400/00-H2N-48 5820 / 5735 20.60/ 20.60
L123H2-0400-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 23.85/21.65 TN 400/05-H2L-48 5820 / 5735 20.60/ 20.60
R123H2-0400-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 23.85/21.65 TN 400/05-H2R-48 5820 / 5735 20.60/ 20.60
N123J2-0500-0002-CM 1125/ 2135 25.20/ 22.85 TN 500/00-J2N-48 5820 / 5735 21.75/21.75
L123J2-0500-0502-CM 1125/ 2135 25.20/ 22.85 TN 500/05-J2L-48 5820/ 5735 21.75/21.75
R123J2-0500-0502-CM 1125 / 2135 25.20/ 22.85 TN 500/05-J2R-48 5820 / 5735 21.75/21.75
Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123F1-0250-0003-CR 1125/ 2135 13.75/12.50 - -
N123G1-0300-0003-CR 1125/ 2135 14.80/ 13.45 TN 300/00-G1N-48 5820/ 5735 12.80/12.80
N123H1-0400-0003-CR 1125/ 2135 15.70/ 14.25 TN 400/00-H1N-48 5820 / 5735 13.60/ 13.60
N123J1-0500-0004-CR 1125/ 2135 16.55/15.05 TN 500/00-J1N-48 5820/ 5735 14.35/14.35

Advanced Metal Working

Rabo-bank: 12.87.25.850 IBAN n°: NL59 RABO 012 872 58 50 BIC: RABONL2U
ING Bank N.V.: 57 38 513 IBAN n° NL14INGB0005738513 BIC: INGBNL2A
Chamber of commerce.: Groningen 08 15 29 56 VAT n° NL0613.54.053.B01

Waterhuizerweg 50
9753 HS Haren
Mob.: 0031 [0]6 48 27 77 13

E-mail.: info@amwsystems.nl
Internet: www.amwsystems.nl
www.amwsystems.nl/shop



AMWY

Advanced Metal Working

<

Bestelnummer CoroCut

N123F2-0250-0003-CR 1125/ 2135
L123F2-0250-0503-CR 1125/ 2135

R123F2-0250-0503-CR 1125/ 2135
N123G2-0300-0003-CR 1125/ 2135
L123G2-0300-0503-CR 1125/ 2135
R123G2-0300-0503-CR 1125/ 2135
N123H2-0400-0003-CR 1125/ 2135
L123H2-0400-0503-CR 1125/ 2135
R123H2-0400-0503-CR 1125/ 2135
N123J2-0500-0004-CR 1125/ 2135
L123J2-0500-0504-CR 1125/ 2135

R123J2-0500-0504-CR 1125/ 2135
N123K2-0600-0004-CR 1125/ 2135

S

Bestelnummer CoroCut

N123D2-0150-0001-GF 1125
N123E2-0185-0001-GF 1125
N123E2-0198-0002-GF 1125
N123E2-0200-0002-GF 1125
N123E2-0200-0004-GF 1125
N123E2-0224-0002-GF 1125
N123F2-0239-0002-GF 1125
N123F2-0239-0004-GF 1125
N123F2-0246-0003-GF 1125
N123F2-0267-0002-GF 1125
N123F2-0279-0003-GF 1125
N123G2-0300-0002-GF 1125
N123G2-0300-0004-GF 1125
N123G2-0310-0002-GF 1125
N123G2-0318-0002-GF 1125
N123G2-0318-0004-GF 1125
N123G2-0318-0008-GF 1125
N123G2-0361-0003-GF 1125
N123H2-0396-0002-GF 1125
N123H2-0396-0004-GF 1125
N123H2-0396-0008-GF 1125

Advanced Metal Working
Waterhuizerweg 50

9753 HS Haren

Mob.: 0031 [0]6 48 27 77 13

E-mail.: info@amwsystems.nl
Internet: www.amwsystems.nl
www.amwsystems.nl/shop

€/ st.

20.90/19.00
20.90/19.00
20.90/19.00
22.50/20.45
22.50/20.45
22.50/20.45
23.85/21.65
23.85/21.65
23.85/21.65
25.20/22.85
25.20/22.85
25.20/22.85
26.35/23.95

€/ st.

25.35
25.35
25.35
25.35
25.35
25.35
26.15
26.15
26.15
26.15
26.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15
28.15

Bestelnummer AMW

TN 250/00-F2N-48 5820 / 5735
TN 250/05-F2L-48 5820 / 5735
TN 250/05-F2R-48 5820 / 5735
TN 300/00-G2N-48 5820/ 5735
TN 300/05-G2L-48 5820/ 5735
TN 300/05-G2R-48 5820/ 5735
TN 400/00-H2N-48 5820 / 5735
TN 400/05-H2L-48 5820 / 5735
TN 400/05-H2R-48 5820 / 5735
TN 500/00-J2N-48 5820 / 5735

TN 600/00-K2N-48 5820 / 5735

Bestelnummer AMW

TN 185/00-E2N-38 5820
TN 200/00-E2N-38 5820/5735/9605*

TN 224/00-E2N-38 5820

TN 300/00-G2N-38 5820/5735/9605*

TN 318/00-G2N-38 5820

€/ st.

18.05/18.05
18.05/18.05
18.05/18.05
19.40/19.40
19.40/19.40
19.40/19.40
20.60/20.60
20.60/20.60
20.60/20.60
21.75/21.75

22.80/22.80

€/ st.

20.60
21.70/ 23.45*

21.70

24.30/ 26.25*

24.30

Rabo-bank: 12.87.25.850 IBAN n°: NL59 RABO 012 872 58 50 BIC: RABONL2U
ING Bank N.V.: 57 38 513 IBAN n° NL14INGB0005738513 BIC: INGBNL2A
Chamber of commerce.: Groningen 08 15 29 56 VAT n° NL0613.54.053.B01



AMY

Advanced Metal Working

-

Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123H2-0400-0002-GF 1125 29.80 TN 400/00-H2N-38 5820/5735/9605* 25.95/ 28.00*
N123H2-0400-0004-GF 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0452-0002-GF 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0470-0005-GF 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0475-0004-GF 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0480-0005-GF 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0500-0002-GF 1125 29.80 TN 500/00-H2N-38 5820 27.20
N123H2-0500-0004-GF 1125 29.80 - -
N123J2-0541-0002-GF 1125 31.50 - -
N123J2-0556-0005-GF 1125 31.50 - -
N123K2-0600-0002-GF 1125 33.00 - -
N123K2-0600-0004-GF 1125 33.00 TN 600/00-K2N-38 5820 28.50
N123K2-0635-0005-GF 1125 33.00 - -
N123K2-0635-0008-GF 1125 33.00 - -
N123K2-0714-0008-GF 1125 33.00 - -
N123L2-0792-0008-GF 1125 39.35 - -
N123L2-0800-0002-GF 1125 39.35 TN 800/00-L2N-38 9605 37.10
Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123G2-0300-0004-TM 4225 / 2135 23.60/ 21.45 TN 300/04-G2N-88 5820/ 5735 20.35/20.35
N123H2-0400-0004-TM 4225/ 2135 25.00/ 22.75 TN 400/04-H2N-88 5820 / 5735 21.65/21.65
N123H2-0400-0008-TM 4225/ 2135 25.00/22.75 TN 400/08-H2N-88 5820 / 5735 21.65/21.65
N123J2-0500-0004-TM 4225 / 2135 26.45/ 24.05 TN 500/04-J2N-88 5820 / 5735 22.85/22.85
N123J2-0500-0008-TM 4225 / 2135 26.45/ 24.05 TN 500/08-J2N-88 5820 / 5735 22.85/22.85
N123K2-0600-0004-TM 4225 / 2135 27.65/25.10 TN 600/04-K2N-88 5820 / 5735 23.80/23.80
N123K2-0600-0008-TM 4225/ 2135 27.65/25.10 TN 600/08-K2N-88 5820 / 5735 23.80/23.80
N123L2-0800-0008-TM 4225/ 2135 33.10/30.05 TN 800/08-L2N-88 5820 / 5735 28.60/ 28.60
N123L2-0800-0012-TM 4225/ 2133 33.10/30.05 TN 800/12-L2N-88 5820 / 5735 28.60/ 28.60
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Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.

N123E2-0200-RO 1125 25.35 TN 200/00-E2N-78 5820 20.45
N123E2-0239-R0O 1125 25.35 - -
N123F2-0300-RO 1125 26.15 TN 300/00-F2N-78 5820 23.25
N123F2-0318-RO 1125 26.15 - -
N123H2-0396-R0O 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0400-RO 1125 29.80 TN 400/00-G2N-78 5820 25.95
N123H2-0450-RO 1125 29.80 - -
N123H2-0475-RO 1125 29.80 - =
N123H2-0500-RO 1125 29.80 TN 500/00-H2N-78 5820 26.20
N123J2-0600-RO 1125 31.50 TN 600/00-J2N-78 5820 27.55
N123J2-0635-RO 1125 31.50 - -
N123K2-0714-RO 1125 33.00 - =
N123L2-0800-RO 1125 39.35 TN 800/00-L2N-78 5820 33.20
Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123G1-0300-0002-GE CB20 111.00 TN 300/00-G1N-380 B125 99.40
N123G1-0318-0002-GE CB20 111.00 - -
N123H1-0400-0002-GE CB20 118.00 TN 400/00-H1N-380 B125 105.00
N123H1-0470-0002-GE CB20 118.00 - -
N123H1-0500-0002-GE CB20 118.00 TN 500/00-H1N-380 B125 105.00
N123J1-0600-0002-GE CB20 124.00 TN 600/00-J1N-380 B125 110.00
Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123G1-030004-S01025 7015 111.00 TN 300/00-G1N-380 D720 99.40
N123H1-040004-S01025 7015 118.00 TN 400/00-H1N-380 D720 105.00
N123H1-050004-S01025 7015 118.00 TN 500/00-H1N-380 D720 105.00
N123J1-060004-S01025 7015 124.00 TN 600/00-J1N-380 D720 110.00
N123L1-080008-S01025 7015 155.00 - -
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AMY

Advanced Metal Working

Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123F1-0300-RS CD10 139.00 TN 300/00-F1N-780 D720 126.00
N123H1-0400-RS CD10 159.00 TN 400/00-H1N-780 D720 145.00
N123H1-0500-RS CD10 159.00 TN 500/00-H1N-780 D720 146.00
N123J1-0600-RS CD10 168.00 TN 600/00-J1N-780 D720 152.00
N123L1-0800-RS CD10 209.00 TN 800/00-L1N-780 D720 190.00
Bestelnummer CoroCut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N123F1-0300-RE 7015 104.00 TN 300/00-F1N-780 D720 126.00
N123F1-0318-RE 7015 104.00 - -
N123H1-0400-RE 7015 118.00 TN 400/00-H1N-780 D720 145.00
N123H1-0500-RE 7015 118.00 TN 500/00-H1N-780 D720 146.00
N123J1-0600-RE 7015 124.00 TN 600/00-J1N-780 D720 152.00
N123J1-0635-RE 7015 124.00 - -
N123L1-0800-RE 7015 155.00 TN 800/00-L1N-780 D720 190.00
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AMY

Advanced Metal Working

Bestelnummer Q-Cut

R151.2-200 20-5F 1125/ 2135
R151.2-200 12-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-200 15-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-200 08-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-200 05-5F 1125/ 2135
L151.2-200 20-5F 1125/ 2135
L151.2-200 12-5F 1125/ 2135
N151.2-200 5F 1125/ 2135

R151.2-250 20-5F 1125/ 2135
R151.2-250 12-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-250 08-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-250 05-5F 1125/ 2135
L151.2-250 20-5F 1125/ 2135
L151.2-250 12-5F 1125/ 2135
N151.2-250 5F 1125/ 2135

N151.2-300 5F 1125/ 2135

R/L151.2-300 12-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-300 08-5F 1125/ 2135
R/L151.2-300 05-5F 1125/ 2135

N151.2-400 5F 1125/ 2135

Bestelnummer Q-Cut

N151.2-200-5E 1125/ 2135
N151.2-250-5E 1125/ 2135
N151.2-300-5E 1125/ 2135
N151.2-400-5E 1125/ 2135
N151.2-500-5E 1125/ 2135

Advanced Metal Working
Waterhuizerweg 50

9753 HS Haren
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€/ st.

10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90
10.90/10.90

11.10/11.10
11.10/11.10
11.10/11.10
11.10/11.10
11.10/11.10
11.10/11.10
11.10/11.10

12.00/12.00
12.00/12.00
12.00/12.00
12.00/12.00

12.80/12.80

€/ st.

10.40/10.40
10.70/10.70
11.50/11.50
12.15/12.15
12.80/12.80

Bestelnummer AMW

LCMX 204212-R2 5735

LCMX 204212-L2 5735
LCMX 204200-N2 5820 / 5735

LCMX 255612-R2 5820
LCMX 255605-R/L2 5820

LCMX 255612-L2 5820
LCMX 255600-N2 5820

LCMX 305600-N2 5820 / 5735
LCMX 305612-R/L2 5820

LCMX 305605-R/L2 5820

LCMX 405600-N2 5820 / 5735

Bestelnummer AMW
LCMX 204200-N3 5820/5735/9605*
LCMX 305600-N3 5820/ 5735

LCMX 407100-N3 5820 / 5735
LCMX 507300-N3 5820

€/ st.

-/ -
-110.25
-/ -
-/ -
-/ -
-/ -
-110.25
10.25/ 10.25

T
10.25/ -

-/-
10.25/ -

-/-
10.25/ -
10.25/ -

11.00/11.00
11.00/ -

11.00/ -

11.80/11.80

€/ st.
10.25/11.10*
11.00/11.00

11.80/11.80
12.45/ -

Rabo-bank: 12.87.25.850 IBAN n°: NL59 RABO 012 872 58 50 BIC: RABONL2U
ING Bank N.V.: 57 38 513 IBAN n° NL14INGB0005738513 BIC: INGBNL2A
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AMY

Advanced Metal Working

€/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.

Bestelnummer Q-Cut

N151.2-250-4E 1125/2135/H13A
N151.2-300-4E 1125/2135/H13A
R151.2-300 05-4E 1125/2135/H13A
L151.2-300 05-4E 1125/2135/H13A
N151.2-400-4E 1125/2135/H13A
R151.2-400 05-4E 1125/2135/H13A
L151.2-400 05-4E 1125/2135/H13A
N151.2-500-4E 1125/2135/H13A
R151.2-500 05-4E 1125/2135/H13A
L151.2-500 05-4E 1125
N151.2-600-4E 1125/2135
N151.2-800-4E 1125/2135

11.75/10.70/ 8.50
11.50/11.50/ 9.07
11.50/11.50/ 9.07
11.50/11.50/ 9.07
12.15/12.15/ 9.74

LCMX 255600-N4 5820/5735/9605*/N** 10.25/11.10*/8.20**
LCMX 305600-N4 5820/5735/9605*N**  11.00/11.85*/8.80**
LCMX 305605-R4 5820/5735 11.00/11.00/ -
LCMX 305605-L4 5820/5735 11.00/11.00/ -
LCMX 407100-N4 5820/5735/9605*/N** 11.80/12.75*/9.41**
12.15/12.15/ 9.74 LCMX 407100-R4 5820/5735 11.80/11.80/ -
12.15/12.15/ 9.74 LCMX 407100-L4 5820/5735 11.80/11.80/ -
12.80/12.80/10.25 LCMX 507300-N4 5820/5735/9605*/N** 12.45/13.45*/9.92**
12.80/12.80/10.25 - -
12.80/12.80/10.25 - -
14.90/13.50/10.75 LCMX 608800-N4 5820/5735 13.05/13.05/ -
19.25/17.50/ 14.05 LCMX 808800-N4 5820/5735 16.95/16.95/ -

Bestelnummer Q-Cut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N151.2-185-20-4G 1125 12.50 LCGX 184200-G4 5735 12.05
N151.2-200-20-4G 1125 12.50 LCGX 204200-G4 5820/5735 12.05/12.05
N151.2-215-20-4G 1125 12.50 LCGX 214200-G4 5735 12.05
N151.2-265-25-4G 1125 12.80 LCGX 265200-G4 5735 12.45
N151.2-300-25-4G 1125 12.80 LCGX 305600-G4 5820/5735 12.45/12.45
N151.2-400-30-G4 1125 13.80 LCGX 405600-G4 5820/5735 13.35/13.35
N151.2-500-40-G4 1125 14.60 LCGX 507100-G4 5820 14.15
N151.2-600-50-G4 1125 15.25 LCGX 607300-G4 5820/5735/N 14.80/14.80/ 12.45
N151.2-800-60-G4 1125 16.20 LCGX 808800-G4 5735 15.65
Bestelnummer Q-Cut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st.
N151.2-300-30-4P 1125/ H13A 13.80/10.95 LCGX 305600-P4 5820/ 5735 13.35/13.35
N151.2-400-40-4P 1125/ H13A 14.60/11.70 LCGX 407100-P4 5820/ 5735 14.15/14.15
N151.2-500-40-4P 1125/ H13A 14.60/11.70 LCGX 507100-P4 5735 14.15
N151.2-600-50-4P 1125/ H13A 15.25/12.25 LCGX 607300-P4 5735/ N 14.80/11.85
N151.2-800-60-4P 1125/ H13A 16.20/13.10 LCGX 808800-P4 5735/ N 15.65/12.55
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AMY

Advanced Metal Working

Bestelnummer Q-Cut €/ st. Bestelnummer AMW €/ st
N151.2-200-20-4U 235/ H13A 18.85/15.05 LBGX 204200-U4 5735/ 5820 15.75/15.75
N151.2-300-25-4U 235/ H13A 19.20/15.35 - -

LCGX 305600-U4 5735 / 5820 16.80/ 16.80
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